F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
FL
U
O
R
ES
C
EN

4100K 841
5000K 850
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY CASE QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FF32T8/835/COATED 32W T8 Shatterproof Lamp 1 30 1245 x 197 x 155 mm - 49  x 7.75  x 6.125 in 6.1kg - 13.5lbs
FF32T8/841/COATED 32W T8 Shatterproof Lamp 1 30 1245 x 197 x 155 mm - 49  x 7.75  x 6.125 in 6.1kg - 13.5lbs
FF32T8/850/COATED 32W T8 Shatterproof Lamp 1 30 1245 x 197 x 155 mm - 49  x 7.75  x 6.125 in 6.1kg - 13.5lbs
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
32W T8 COATED SHATTERPROOF LAMPS
FF32/T8/8**/COATED
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
APPLICATIONS:
•  FEP Coated
•  Long Life - 24,000 hours
•  Save on re-lamping and replacement costs
•  Instant Start -  No warm-up time, and flicker-free operation
•  TCLP Compliant
•  High Lumen Output
•  Fully Dimmable
•  2 Year Warranty
•  Benefits a cleaner environment
•  Industrial: Warehousing, Food Manufacturing  & Processing Facilities, etc.
•  Hospitality: Restaurants, Hotels, etc.
•  Commercial: Offices & Hospitals
•  Recreational: Sports Facilities, Gymnasiums, etc.
AVAILABLE TYPES:
•  32 Watt: FF32/T8 835/841/850
Fusion T8 shatterproof fluorescent lamps with Ultraguard-Telfon™ coatings are ideal for use
where regulations & codes for lighting and safety require protective lighting in industries
and locations such as hospitals, food manufacturing and processing, hospitality and food
sevices etc. to safeguard against lamp broken glass and other contaminates coming into